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To: Herder, Michael J[mherder@blm.gov]; Chris Hanefeld[chanefel@blm.gov]; Jared
Bybee[jbybee@blm.gov]
Cc: Daniel Condie[dcondie@blm.gov]; David Baker[dbaker@blm.gov]; Joseph Coleman

Header[jcolemanheader@blm.gov]; Karlynn Chatwin[kchatwin@blm.gov]; Shirley
Johnson[s2johnso@blm.gov]; Thomas Barrett[tjbarrett@blm.gov]; William (Bill) Hilljwhill@blm.gov];
Richard Grande[rgrande@blm.gov]; Christopher Carlton[ccarlton@blm.gov]

From: Styles, Alicia

Sent: 2017-05-11T16:53:25-04:00

Importance: Normal

Subject: regulations.gov website regarding the review of National Monuments

Received: 2017-05-11T16:53:34-04:00

If folks from the public inquire about it, here is the link to the regulations.gov website regarding
the review of National Monuments under Executive Order 13792 of April 26, 2017.

https://www.regulations.gov/document?D=DOI-2017-0002-0001
As far as a deadline for public comments, here's what it says on this website: "Written comments
relating to all other National Monuments must be submitted before July 10, 2017."

Thank you!

Alicia Styles

Monument Manager

Basin and Range National Monument
BLM Ely District, Caliente Field Office
PO Box 237

Caliente, NV 89008

775-726-8128 (phone)

775-726-8111 (fax)

astyles@blm.gov (email)
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